21 Ocak 2024 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DILAYHAN(7)

2 MANCUNIAN BEDIi(4)

3 TARREX6)

4 TREASURE REALM(13)

5 QUEEN OF PELIN(12)

6 BAHAR TUTKUNU(1)

7 LIGHTNING MAN(3)

8 PERFECT SPEED(11)

9 MYOASIS(10)

10 HORSE OF BONANZA(®8)

11 FULL INTEGRAL(2)
MOLEKUL(5)

MODAR TOCCET(9)

Yas
3ydd

3yae
3yde
3ydd
3yad
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3yae

3yad

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)273.000 &
178488 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
PACOBOY (IRE) - DENOVINATION (USA)

GORMLEY (USA) - RAGLANROAD (CAN)
HEVBWORTH (USA) - MAJUL

HOT CHOOOLATE - DONT BLAVEVE
PACO BOY (IRE) - GIZEMM

BLAZE TOWIN - SFRNG IS HERE

BAY GFTGIOGLU- JOZEFINA

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - PERFECT STYLE
DAI JIN(GB) - SAINT'S VICTORY (GB)
HOT CHOOOLATE - AFRLL RYAN

APPROVE (IRE) - LADY CHARA

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - FOREVERNADNE(GER) 58

TOCCET (USA) - GABBY'S HEN (USA)

SARTLI1

2.)109.200 ¢

2)31.395 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 FAVCI
58 N.A/CI
58  VEDATABIS
56 EAKTUG
56 K TOKAGOGLU
58  H.SIMSEK
58 MGONULTAS
56 AINCI
56 MUYAR
56  GOKH.GOKCE
58 MGIGEK

. KALE

56 MER GELIK

58 kg,

3.)54.600 ©

3.)15.698 ¢

Sahip Antrendrii

SEH. KEGELI AAYDOGAN
A SEVCIVEN GER
OGU. DAGLAROGLU  T.TEMIZER
MUS. AVAC H.TOP
AAP.SILSUPUR  MBALIK
O.CEMGELGIN S.GOKDEMR
NEC. CIFTCIOGLU ~ MBALIK
OKA CELIK MUR.AKSOY
BUL. SOYSAL B.OZGUR
DEN. AK N.GONULTAS
BUL. TASGI MBALIK
YUS. MOL MKURDU
A SEVCIVEN YTALUK

1400 Kum

Derece

1.30.43

1.30.49

1.30.98

1.32.79

1.33.05

1.33.31

1.33.35

1.35.61

1.35.64

1.40.27

1.49.76

izmir Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinti)

4)27.300 ¢
4)7849¢

Gy
19,50

6,80
1,90
21,00
8,00
11,30
36,55
29,20
38,40
14,45

5,60

Kosmaz 38,00

Kosmaz 4,95

AGF
2.97(7)

1344(2)
42.05(1)
244(8)
8.37(4)
5.66(5)
1.09(10)
1.9(9)
0.86(11)
4.03(6)
12.33(3)
1.08(13)

3.76(12)

St Fark GGk HP

7

9

2

3

10

13

1"

12

Boyun
3 Boy
11 Boy

2 Boy

GANYAN(7) :19,50 %, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(6/6/7) 771,30 +, IKILi(4/7) :68,05 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/4) :117,15 %, UCLU BAHIS(7/4/6) 236,60 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 47,28 © Cikan 2 Atla: 13,65 ©, PLASE(4) 2,45
+, PLASE(7) 4,20 t, PLASE IKiLi(4/6) 7,50 £, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) 23,00 +, PLASE IKILi(6/7) :16,60 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(7/4/6/13/12) 4.767,52 b, 4. CIFTE(6/7) :170,50 ©



